
Office First Name (Preferred) First Name Last Name
Chair Ed Edward Herde
Vice Chair Raechelle Raechelle Baghirov
State Committeewoman Gina Gina Bua
State Committeeman Jeremy Jeremy Kamel
Treasurer Bill William Havens
Secretary Denise Denise Babineaux
Membership Officer Joe Joseph Colombo
Sergeant at Arms Dylan Dylan Kesler
Parliamentarian Cliff Clifford Allo
Assistant Treasurer Bob Robert Koreis
Newsletter Editor Joan Joan Cronk
Webster Cliff Clifford Allo
PCDCC Exec. Board Pos. 1 Turin Kayaoglu
PCDCC Exec. Board Pos. 2 Karl Mecklenburg
PCDCC Exec. Board Pos. 3 Ashley Witzens

*PCDCC Exec. Board = Pierce County Democratic Central Committee Executive Board
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Phone Email
253-531-9067 eherde@earthlink.net
253-380-8970 r.baghirov@gmail.com
360-798-8685 gina.bua@gmail.com
253-250-1090 jeremy.kamel@outlook.com
253-535-1954 behavens@q.com
253-205-6538 denisebabs@hotmail.com
253-307-5835 joe_colombo@hotmail.com
253-906-5113 dkesler91@yahoo.com
253-208-8167 pco@cliffallo.us
360-798-7638 robertkoreis@gmail.com
253-845-5389 joancronk@comcast.net
253-208-8167 pco@cliffallo.us
253-330-7640 tkayaogl@yahoo.com
253-678-2107 karlmecklenburg@gmail.com
480-208-3005 ashleywit@yahoo.com
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